
Guys & Dolls 
ALL WEEKDAY REHEARSALS RUN FROM 7:00-10:00 P.M. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

(WE DO OUR BEST TO GET SCHOOL KIDS OUT BY 9:00 P.M.) 
 

1/07/25 Tuesday    Full Cast  

1/09/25 Thursday  Full Cast  

 

1/14/25 Tuesday   Full Cast  

1/16/25 Thursday  Full Cast  

 

1/21/25 Tuesday   Full Cast  

1/23/25 Thursday  Full Cast        

 

1/28/25 Tuesday  Full Cast  

1/30/25 Thursday  Full Cast 

2/1/25 Saturday  Full Cast 10am-5pm 

      

2/4/25 Tuesday   Full Cast  

2/6/25 Thursday  Full Cast  

 

2/11/25 Tuesday  Full Cast  

2/13/25 Thursday  Full Cast  

 

2/18/25 Tuesday   Full Cast   

2/20/25 Thursday  Full Cast  

2/22/25 Saturday  Full Cast 10am-5pm 

 

2/25/25 Tuesday  Full Cast  

2/27/25 Thursday Full Cast  ***Crunch time begins Friday 2/28 

 
3/4/25 Tuesday   Full Cast Run-Through 

3/6/25 Thursday   Full Cast Run-through 

 
3/11/25 Tuesday   Full Cast  Run-through 

3/13/25 Thursday              Full Cast Run-through 

3/15/25 Saturday               Full Cast Dress Rehearsal     10am-5pm (hours may change) 

 

3/17/25 Monday               Full Cast Dress Rehearsal 

3/18/25 Tuesday   Full Cast  Dress Rehearsal 

3/20/25 Thursday  Full Cast  Dress Rehearsal 
 
3/21/25 Fri Eve 7:30 PM (Call time 5:30pm) 

3/22/25 Sat Mat & Eve 2:30 & 7:30 PM (Call times 12:30pm & 5:30pm) (lunch will be provided) 

3/23/25 Sun Mat 2:30 PM (Call time 12:30pm) 
 
3/28/25 Fri Eve 7:30 PM (Call time 5:30pm) 

3/29/25 Sat Mat & Eve 2:30 & 7:30 PM (Call times 12:30pm & 5:30pm) (lunch will be provided) 

3/30/25 Sun Mat 2:30 PM (Call time 12:30pm) 
 
4/4/25 Fri Eve 7:30 PM (Call time 5:30pm) 

4/5/25 Sat Mat & Eve 2:30 PM & 7:30 PM (Call times 12:30pm & 5:30pm) (lunch will be provided) 

4/6/25 Sun Mat 2:30 PM (Call time 12:30pm) 

 

 

 


